

## Sanjivani Rural Education Society's Sanjivani Arts Commerce & Science College, Kopargaon,

Dist. Ahmednagar Maharashtra



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE

## Criteria-VI Governance, Leadership and Management

6.2.2

## Institution implements e-governance in its operations

1.Administration, 2. Finance and Accounts, 3. Student Admission and Support, 4. Examination

## **List of Supportive Documents**

Sr.No.	Title	View File
1	Screen shots of user interfaces of each module reflecting the name of HEI	View File
2	Institutional expenditure statement for budget heads of e-governance ERP document	View File
3	Institution implements e-governance in its operations (Institutional E-Governance Policy)	View File